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Date & Time

Len

Smooth Jazz Top 20 Show #23-51

For week of 12/11/23-12/17/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Zone
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ISCI Code

Saturday, 12/16/23
8:18AM

8:18AM

8:19AM

8:19AM

8:36AM

8:36AM

8:36AM

8:37AM

8:37AM

8:51AM

8:51AM

8:51AM

30

30

30

30

15

30

15

30

30

15

30

15

Kohl's, Kohls Holiday 2023

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

USPS, USPS

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.

Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial

Verizon Wireless, Verizon Straight Talk
Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Gap Brands, Gap Holiday 2

Equitable location is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Gap Brands, Gap Holiday 2

Equitable location is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

USPS, USPS

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Gap Brands, Gap Holiday 2

Equitable location is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Gap Brands, Gap Holiday 2

Kohls Studio Sponsorship

USPS Holiday

Prima Mist Triggers Every]

Verizon Wireless

Gap Holiday Radio

I Can Tell 30 Drug Impaird

Gap Holiday Radio

USPS Holiday

Impaired Driving

Gap Holiday Radio

I Can Tell 30 Drug Impaird

Gap Holiday Radio

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_YKHT-350000(

US_QYPS-0357000

US_PTNE-0003000

US_YVST-003200C

US_BRFS-HOLIDA

US_ZHWY-109200

US_BRFS-HOLIDA

US_QYPS-0357000

US_ZHWY-046300

US_BRFS-HOLIDA

US_ZHWY-109200

US_BRFS-HOLIDA
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8:52AM

8:52AM

9:18AM

9:18AM

9:19AM

9:19AM

9:36AM

9:36AM

9:37AM

9:37AM

9:37AM

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

15

30

15

Equitable location is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

USPS, USPS

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.

Kohl's, Kohls Holiday 2023

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Hims, Hims

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Babbel, Babbel

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial

Verizon Wireless, Verizon Straight Talk
Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

USPS, USPS

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.

Gap Brands, Gap Holiday 2

Equitable location is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Gap Brands, Gap Holiday 2

Impaired Driving

USPS Holiday

Kohls Studio Sponsorship

Why Hims

Babbel

Prima Mist Triggers Every]

Verizon Wireless

USPS Holiday

Gap Holiday Radio

I Can Tell 30 Drug Impaird

Gap Holiday Radio

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_ZHWY-046300

US_QYPS-0357000

US_YKHT-350000(

US_SMHI-WHAUC

US_SMBA-PFDC3(

US_PTNE-0003000

US_YVST-004000C

US_QYPS-0357000

US_BRFS-HOLIDA

US_ZHWY-109200

US_BRFS-HOLIDA
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9:51AM

9:51AM

9:52AM

9:52AM

30

30

30

30

Equitable location is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial

Verizon Wireless, Verizon Straight Talk
Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NHTSA, NHTSA

Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

USPS, USPS

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.

Prima Mist Triggers Every]

Verizon Wireless

Impaired Driving

USPS Holiday

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_PTNE-0003000

US_YVST-004000C

US_ZHWY-046300

US_QYPS-0357000
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